
 
  
  

 

Just a quick email to let you know about the fantastic kids 

holiday clubs we are running at Morley St Francis Primary this 

Summer.       
We think it's really important for children to be active and to see their friends, so this summer you can send 
your children to our fab clubs for a brilliant mix of games, treasure hunts, fun active learning and sports. 
We've carefully adapted both our daily plan and our processes to meet COVID19 safety protocols and all our 
activities have been designed to maintain safe physical distancing and to avoid equipment sharing.  
As part of our adaptations our Summer 2020 clubs are only available to pupils of the host school and we have 
split the week up into 2 separate clubs of Monday & Tuesday and Thursday & Friday – The clubs cost £32 for 
each 2 day camp and run 9am to 3.30pm. 
We'll work in bubbles of no more than 15 and will work to the latest guidance to keep everyone safe and 
engaged.  
  

Listed below are the dates of the clubs, if you would like to  book on any of 
these dates simply  

CLICK HERE TO BOOK  

  

 St Francis Primary School 

Holiday Club (2 days) (5 - 11yrs) 

Week Dates 

Week 1 (Monday & Tuesday) Mon 20th July 2020 - Tue 21st July 2020 

Week 1 (Thursday & Friday) Thu 23rd July 2020 - Fri 24th July 2020 

Week 2 (Monday & Tuesday) Mon 27th July 2020 - Tue 28th July 2020 

Week 2 (Thursday & Friday) Thu 30th July 2020 - Fri 31st July 2020 

Week 3 (Monday & Tuesday) Mon 3rd August 2020 - Tue 4th August 2020 

Week 3 (Thursday & Friday) Thu 6th August 2020 - Fri 7th August 2020 

  
  

https://kids-clubs-by-pe-partner.class4kids.co.uk/venue/6/st-francis-catholic-primary-school


  
 

Places are limited, so book early to avoid 
disappointment.  
If you would like to  book on any of these dates 
simply  

CLICK HERE TO BOOK  

  
If you would like more information please click here for our 
parent FAQ’s or email us on info@pepartner.co.uk 
  

It’s been a very strange Spring for 

them, so let’s make it an amazing 

Summer! 
  
Thanks for your support  //  The PE Partner 

team 
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